Date

M'MER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
G TEACHING PROGRAMME PG Teaching MONTH —JANUARY 2024

01.01.2024-Mon

Incharge Teacher

Name of Presenter

Case Presentation

02.01.2024-Tues

03.01.2024-Wed

Dr. Geetanjali Singh

Dr. Prachi Kadam
(Jr-3)

Seminar- Embryology of Eye

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao

Dr. Kareena Dalwai (Jr-1)

Seminar- Glaucoma Associated

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Dhanashree Jadhav

) - with Corneal Diseases (Jr-2)
D -
04.01.2024-Thur Journal Club Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Avin Khushiramani
(Jr-3)

05.01.2023-Fri

Seminar-Cornea/Retina

Dr. Pranav More

Dr. Omkar Poredi (Jr-3)

08.01.2024-Mon

Case presentation

Dr. Geetanjali Singh

Dr. Omkar Poredi (Jr-3)

09.01.2024-Tues

Seminar-Physiology of vision

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao

Dr. Chaitali Shinde (Jr-1)

10.01.2024-Wed

Seminar- Pigmentary Glaucoma

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Sushant Durkar (Jr-2)

11.01.2024-Thur

Journal Club

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Avin Khushiramani
(Jr-3)

12.01.2024-Fri

Seminar Cornea/Retina

Dr. Pranav More

Dr. Prachi Kadam (Jr-3)

15.01.2024-Mon

Case Presentation

Dr. Geetanjali Singh

Dr. Avin Khushiramani
(Jr-3)

16.01.2024-Tues

Seminar-Optics of Eye

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao

Dr. Vaishnavi Kale (Jr-1)

17.01.2024-Wed

Seminar- Lens Induced Glaucoma

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Saurabh Shinde (Jr-2)

18.01.2024-Thur

Journal Club

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Avin Khushiramani
(Jr-3)

19.01.2024-Fri

Seminar- Cornea/Retina

Dr. Pranav More

Dr. Avin Khushiramani
(Jr-3)

22.01.2024-Mon

Case Presentation

Dr. Geetanjali Singh

Dr. Kalpesh Patil (Jr-3)

23.01.2024-Tues

Seminar-Errors of Refraction,
Hyperopia

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao

Dr. Neha Chavhan (Jr-1)

24.01.2024-Wed

Seminar- Medical Management of
Glaucoma

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Neha Garudkar (Jr-2)

25.01.2024-Thur

Journal Club

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Avin Khushiramani
(Jr-3)

126.01.2024-Fri

Holiday

29.01.2024-Mon | Case Presentation Dr. Geetanjali Singh Dr. Prachi Kadam (Jr-3)
30.01.2024-Tues | Seminar- Myopia Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao | Dr. Anand Patil (Jr-1)
31.01.2024-Wed | Seminar-Medical Management of | Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Sagar Kasvankar (Jr-2)

Glaucoma

Timing- Between 2 to 4pm
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